MPO/MTP® FANOUT CABLE DATA SHEET
XFS COMMUNICATIONS INC. ALL RIGHT RESERVED
1
MPO/MTP® FANOUT CABLE
FEATURES
• MTP® (US Conec) brand or MPO standard compliant
multifiber connector
• MPO/MTP® connector on one end, with LC or SC

XFS COMMUNICATIONS INC. ALL RIGHT RESERVED
4
ORDER INFORMATION
Assembly style: Straightway
MPOFS — ① — ② — ③ — ④ — ⑤ — ⑥ — ⑦
① [Connector A]
1: MTP/UPC
(Female)
2: MPO/UPC
(Female)
3: MTP/APC
(Female)
4: MPO/APC
(Female)
5: MTP/UPC
(Male)
6: MPO/UPC
(Male)
7: MTP/APC
(Male)
8: MPO/APC
(Male)
② [Connector B] 1: SC/UPC 2: SC/APC
3: Simplex
LC/UPC
4: Simplex
LC/APC
5: Duplex
LC/UPC
6: Duplex
LC/APC
③ [Fiber type] 1: G652D 2: G657A1 3: G657A2 4: G657B3 5: OM1 6: OM2 7: OM3 8: OM4
④ [Fiber count] 1: 4 2: 8 3: 12 4: 24
⑤ [Fanout type] 1: Bare fiber 2: 0.9mm PVC 3: 0.9mm LSZH 4: Customized
⑥ [Fanout
color]
1: Single
Yellow
2: Single
Orange
3: Single
Aqua
4: Single
Magenta
5: 4 colors
(Blue to
Blown)
6: 8 colors
(Blue to
Black)
7: 12 colors
(Blue to
Aqua)
8:
Customized
⑦ [Fanout length] 00D5: 0.5m 01D5: 1.5m 0001: 1m 0010: 10m 0100: 100m
Assembly style: Backstair
MPOFB — ① — ② — ③ — ④ — ⑤ — ⑥ — ⑦ — ⑧ — ⑨ — ⑩ — ⑪
① [Connector A]
1: MTP/UPC
(Female)
2: MPO/UPC
(Female)
3: MTP/APC
(Female)
4: MPO/APC
(Female)
5: MTP/UPC
(Male)
6: MPO/UPC
(Male)
7: MTP/APC
(Male)